GYNEMED

Certificate of Analysis
Micropipettes - Holding

Batchnumber 20220207
Production date 07 February 2022
Expiry date 28 February 2027

Article No.

HP-100-35°

HP-110-35°

HP-120-30°

HP-120-35°
Results Specifications
Packaging PASSED PASSED
Sterilization PASSED PASSED
Mouse Embryo Assay 86 >80 %

(1-cell, blastocysts after 96 hours)

Release date 06 April 2022
Released by Dr. Julia Heinzmann
Signature
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P
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